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8:00 Sec.	Trans.			(Black)	

8:00‐8:50	MW	

8:30‐9:20	Th

9:00 Evidence
Estate	Planning Federal	Courts Schaffzin,	K.

Black Frank MW

10:00 MTh MTh Legal	Methods 9:00‐10:50
9:30‐10:45 9:30‐10:45 Wilson	§12

M
11:00 Copyright Contracts	II Corporate	Tax Fair	Employment

Jones Newman	§11 Kratzke Practice
MWTh MW MWTh MWTh				Lidge

12:00

1:00 Civil	Procedure Legal	Methods Elder	Law
Schaffzin,	K.	§12 Wilson	§11 Brashier

MW M MTh
2:00 1:00‐2:15

Trademarks
Alexander

3:00 MW		 Contracts	II
2:30‐3:45 Mamlyuk	§12

MTh
4:00

Externship Externship Employee
McCarver Schaffzin,	D. Benefits

5:00 M M National	Security Kiesewetter
4:30‐5:50 4:30‐5:50 Harvey MW		4:30‐5:45

MW

6:00 Discovery Negotiation	& Criminal	
McGown Mediation Procedure	II

M Wade	&	Schwarz M
7:00 6:00‐7:50 M 6:00‐7:50

6:00‐7:50

1L	Required 2L	Required Practice	menu
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8:00 Legal	Methods Legal	Drafting: Remedies

small	section Health	Law Contracts Smith,	K.
TTh										Alden Survey Smith,	B. TF

9:00 Property	II Criminal	Law Allen T 8:00‐9:15
Kiel	§12 Mulroy	§11 TF		8:30‐9:45 8:00‐9:50
TF TThF

10:00 9:00‐10:15 Professional
Property	II Responsibility
Brashier	§11 Wilson

11:00 TTh T
10:35‐11:50 10:00‐11:50

12:00

1:00 Commercial	Law Criminal	Law Health	Policy	 Constitutional
Smith,	K. Romantz	§12 Practicum Law
TThF TTh Campbell Kiel

2:00 1:00‐2:10 1:00‐2:15 T TWF			1:00‐2:10
Patent	Law Torts	II	‐	§11	&	§12 1:00‐2:50 Antitrust

Bock McClurg	 Newman
3:00 TTh T				2:30‐3:45 TTh

2:25‐3:40 F					1:00‐2:15 2:25‐3:40
Trial	Advocacy US	Taxation	of Children's	

4:00 Legal	Methods Frank	§11 Int'l.	Income Defense	Clinic
small	section T	3:50‐4:40/	Th Kratzke Geis

Wilson TTh		3:50‐5:05 T
5:00 T Legal	Methods Legal	Methods 3:50‐5:40

4:00‐5:50 Legal	Methods Corporate Divorce	Law Products	Liability small	section small	section
small	section Governance	& Practicum Bearman Low Singh

6:00 Legal	Methods Bell Compliance Pounders TTh	5:15‐6:05 Immigration	Law Legal	Methods T T
small	section T Goldsmith TW	5:15‐6:30 Legal	Methods Pazar small	section 5:00‐6:50 5:00‐6:50
Enekwa 5:30‐7:20 T			5:15‐7:05 small	section TTh Perry

7:00 T Wright 6:00‐7:15 T
6:00‐7:50 T 6:00‐7:50

6:10‐8:00
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8:00 Sec.	Trans.			(Black)	
8:00‐8:50	MW	

8:30‐9:20	Th

9:00 Bar	Exam	 Evidence
Prep	Course Schaffzin,	K.
Kritchevsky MW

10:00 W Civil	Procedure	II 9:00‐10:50
9:00‐10:50 Bock	§11

WF
11:00 Copyright Contracts	II Corporate	Tax Fair	Employment

Jones Newman	§11 Kratzke Practice

MWTh MW MWTh MWTh				Lidge

12:00

1:00 Health	Law Civil	Procedure Constitutional
Seminar Schaffzin,	K.	§12 Law
Allen MW Kiel

2:00 W Legal	Analysis TWF			1:00‐2:10
Advanced	Brief Trademarks 1:00‐2:50 Aden/Gill Public	Int'l.	Law Legal	Ethics
Writing	Seminar Alexander W Seminar Seminar

3:00 Kritchevsky MW		 2:00‐3:15 Mamlyuk Lidge
W 2:30‐3:45 W W

2:30‐4:20 2:30‐4:20 2:30‐4:20
4:00

Legal	Methods Employee
small	section Benefits

5:00 Vescovo National	Security Kiesewetter
W Legal	Methods Divorce	Law Harvey MW		4:30‐5:45 Trial	Ad:

4:30‐6:20 small	section Practicum MW Nichols	§	14
6:00 Oliphant Pounders Admiralty	Law Mediation	Clinic Criminal

W TW	5:15‐6:30 Mulrooney Shields 201	Poplar	Ave.
5:30‐7:20 W W W

7:00 6:00‐7:50 6:00‐7:50 5:30‐8:20
Room	231

2L	Required Practice	menu Elective
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8:00 Legal	Methods Legal	Drafting:
small	section Litigation Sec.	Trans.			(Black)	
TTh										Alden Lakey 8:00‐8:50	MW	

9:00 Criminal	Law Th 8:30‐9:20	Th

Estate	Planning Federal	Courts Mulroy	§11 8:00‐9:50
Black Frank TThF	

10:00 MTh MTh
9:30‐10:45 9:30‐10:45 Property	II

Brashier	§11

11:00 Copyright TTh Corporate	Tax Fair	Employment
Jones 10:35‐11:50 Kratzke Practice

MWTh MWTh MWTh				Lidge

12:00

1:00 Commercial	Law Criminal	Law Elder	Law
Smith,	K. Romantz	§12 Brashier
TThF TTh MTh

2:00 1:00‐2:10 1:00‐2:15 1:00‐2:15
Patent	Law Antitrust

Bock Newman
3:00 TTh Contracts	II TTh

2:25‐3:40 Mamlyuk	§12 2:25‐3:40
MTh US	Taxation	of Trial	Advocacy

4:00 Legal	Methods Trust	Law Int'l.	Income Frank	§	11
small	section McDaniel Kratzke T	3:50‐4:40

Sink Th	 TTh		3:50‐5:05 Th	3:50‐5:20
5:00 Th 4:00‐5:50

4:00‐5:50 Products	Liability Trial	Ad: Trial	Ad:
Bearman Laurenzi	§	12 Craft	§	13

6:00 TTh	5:15‐6:05 Immigration	Law Civil	&	Criminal Civil	&	Criminal
Pazar Federal	Bldg. 201	Poplar	Ave.
TTh Ct.	Rm.	1 Th

7:00 6:00‐7:15 11th	floor 5:30‐8:20
Th

5:30‐8:20
1L	Required 2L	Required Practice	menu
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NOON	HOUR	‐	NO	CLASSES
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8:00 Remedies

Health	Law Realty Smith,	K.
Survey Transactions TF

9:00 Property	II Criminal	Law Allen Humphreys 8:00‐9:15
Kiel	§12 Mulroy	§11 TF		8:30‐9:45 F
TF TThF 8:30‐10:20

10:00 9:00‐10:15 Civil	Procedure	II
Bock	§11 CLINIC
WF Child	&	Family

11:00 MLP								Elder
Nghbrhood	Pres.

F		
12:00 10:30‐12:20

1:00 Commercial	Law Torts	II	‐	§11	&	§12 Constitutional
Smith,	K. McClurg	 Law
TThF T				2:30‐3:45 Kiel

2:00 1:00‐2:10 F					1:00‐2:15 TWF			1:00‐2:10

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

1L	Required 2L	Required Practice	menu

Friday	‐	SPRING	2017

LM	Section2L/3L	Required Statutory	menu Skills	Course Research/Writing Elective

NOON	HOUR	
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